SINGAPORE
SAILING

Date: 2021-03-16

Question for Officials

Singapore Youth Sailing Championship 2021

Question No: 01

Question For: Race Committee

Question:
Dear Sir/Madam

Why sailor is at position is 10 where the Net is the same as position 9 but overall Total is actually lesser than position 97 Has

there been mixed up?

rgds

1st Lin Tze
Kai
Matthias

2nd  Zachary
Khoo Shi
Jay

3rd Darius
Lee
Kheng
Wee

d4h  Jania Ang

5th Lim
Khoon
Leng,
Kyle

Bth Samuel

Hung
Boon Hay

Tih lzaac,
Chow i
Jie

8th  Cheung
Kai Jeng
Keenan

Gth Jack
Keable

10th  Fong Jun
Ray

17592E1D-952D-4A7D-AE61-628560000CD3.jpeg 95.8 KB

204638

214242

197833

214720

214779

212821

213187

214733

203839

197424

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Victoria
Junior
College
Victoria
School

Victoria
Junior
College

Hwa
Chong
Institution

Raffles
Institution

Victoria
Junior
College

Victaria
Junior
College

Raffles
Institution

5t Patrick
School
Maris
Stella High
School

SAYFC

MOESSC

SAFYC

SAFYC

SAFYC

18)

10

12

13

7 6

n 7

8 9

& (UFD
17)

(13) 8

(RET
17)

1 B
5 [

" 7

(RET 11
16)

10 &

6 13

(UFD
17)

1

1



https://www.racingrulesofsailing.org/rails/active_storage/blobs/redirect/eyJfcmFpbHMiOnsibWVzc2FnZSI6IkJBaHBBdmU5IiwiZXhwIjpudWxsLCJwdXIiOiJibG9iX2lkIn19--eb90068ef3874980774d28640f0266c7c19344cf/17592E1D-952D-4A7D-AE61-628560000CD3.jpeg?disposition=attachment

Answer:
Please refer to A8. SERIES TIES in the RRS

A8.1.

If there is a series-score tie between two or more boats, each boat’s race scores shall be listed in order of best to worst, and at
the first point(s) where there is a difference the tie shall be broken in favour of the boat(s) with the best score(s). No excluded
scores shall be used.

Response By Wee Lee Teo Printed at Mon, 01 Jul 2024 07:39:08 +0000



	Singapore Youth Sailing Championship 2021
	Question for Officials
	Date: 2021-03-16
	Question No: 01
	Question For: Race Committee
	Question:
	Answer:




