

## Singapore Youth Sailing Championship 2021 Question for Officials

Date: 2021-03-16

Question No: 01

**Question For: Race Committee** 

## Question:

Dear Sir/Madam

Why sailor is at position is 10 where the Net is the same as position 9 but overall Total is actually lesser than position 9? Has there been mixed up?

rgds

1st	Lin Tze Kai Matthias	204636	Male	Victoria Junior College	SAYFC	1	3	1	(5)	1	2	1	4	1
2nd	Zachary Khoo Shi Jay	214242	Male	Victoria School		2	2	5	1	4	3	3	1	(9
3rd	Darius Lee Kheng Wee	197833	Male	Victoria Junior College		(6)	6	3	4	2	4	2	5	2
4th	Jania Ang	214720	Female	Hwa Chong Institution		5	5	4	2	6	(7)	4	2	4
5th	Lim Khoon Leng, Kyle	214779	Male	Raffles Institution	MOESSC	(8)	1	7	6	5	1	8	3	3
6th	Samuel Hung Boon Hay	212821	Male	Victoria Junior College		3	9	2	3	3	5	6	(UFD 17)	5
7th	Isaac, Chow Yi Jie	213187	Male	Victoria Junior College	SAFYC	7	8	11	7	(RET 17)	11	7	6	6
8th	Cheung Kai Jeng Keenan	214733	Male	Raffles Institution		9	4	8	9	8	(RET 16)	11	7	8
9th	Jack Keable	203839	Male	St Patrick School	SAFYC	10	13	6	(UFD 17)	9	10	5	11	7
10th	Fong Jun Ray	197424	Male	Maris Stella High School	SAFYC	12	7	(13)	8	7	6	13	8	10

17592E1D-952D-4A7D-AE61-628560000CD3.jpeg 95.8 KB

## Answer: Please refer to A8. SERIES TIES in the RRS

## A8.1.

If there is a series-score tie between two or more boats, each boat's race scores shall be listed in order of best to worst, and at the first point(s) where there is a difference the tie shall be broken in favour of the boat(s) with the best score(s). No excluded scores shall be used.

Response By Wee Lee Teo Printed at Mon, 01 Jul 2024 07:39:08 +0000